
  

AITO Ukraine is not a commercial platform for selling tours and services.  

You may find contact details of all our members below  

and address directly to each travel company with detailed requests for quotation. 

 

Association of Incoming Tour Operators of Ukraine  
mail: aitoukraine@gmail.com   
FB: facebook.com/AITOUkraine 
Web: aitoukraine.org  

  

 

COMPANY NAME 
CONTACT 
PERSON  E-MAIL  WEBSITE  

1. JC Travel Ukraine Julia Kulyk enjoy.ukraine@gmail.com https://enjoy-ukraine.com/ 

2. Sputnik Kyiv DMC & Incoming tour operator Maria Yukhnovets maria@sputnik.kiev.ua  https://www.travel-to-ukraine.info/ 

3. DINADIS Ksenia Salkina event@dinadis.ua https://dinadis.ua/en/ 

4. Albatros-Travel Alla Vygranenko Alla@albatros.travel https://albatros.travel/en/ 

5. Arktur Touroperator & DMC Natalia Soboleva natalias@arktur.ua https://arktur.ua 

6. Ukrainian Incentives DMC Marina Antonyuk m.antonyuk@ukrainian-incentives.com.ua https://dmc.ukrainian-incentives.com.ua/en/ 

7. Ornament Ukraine Travel Company  Olena Kazmina ok@ornament.ua https://ornament.ua/en 

8. Bohemia Service  Vadym Makovetskyi  mv@bohemia-service.com https://bohemia-service.com 

9. Eventex Group (TC Milend) Anna Shvets anna@eventex.com.ua http://milendtravel.com/en/index.php 

10. Liberty Ukraine Denis Goloborodko denis.goloborodko@liberty-int.com 
https://www.liberty-int.com/our-
destinations/ukraine/ 

11. Animar-Ukraine  Alexander Zinkovskiy alex@animar.at   www.animar.com.ua  

12. Kiy Avia  Viktoriya Dovgal dovgal@kiyavia.com https://kiyavia.com/contacts 

13. Palmira Travel Incentives  Iryna Dadeshqeliani Irina@palmyra.com.ua https://www.palmyra.com.ua 

14. Adventure Tours in Ukraine Victor Korol adventureua21@gmail.com https://adventureua.com/en 

15. Next Stop Ukraine Kyrylo Kozachuk kyrylok@nextstopukraine.com  https://www.nextstopukraine.com/ 

16. Vacanture Ukraine  Olga Sansone Olga.sansone@vacanture.com https://www.vacanture.com/en/ 

17. Extra Class Tour  Valentin Omelchenko info@ukrainatravel.com  http://ukrainatravel.com/ 

18. Ukraine-Rus DMC  Catherine Romanyk 
ukrainrus@gmail.com 
agency@ukr-rus.kiev.ua http://ukraine-rus.com.ua 

19. Gamma Travel  Olena Fomina info.gammatravel@gmail.com https://gamma-travel.com/ 

20. Alta Business Travel  Oleksiy Zadorozhny al@altabusinesstravel.com http://altabusinesstravel.com/en/ 

21. Lemberg-Tour  Volodymyr Kachmar  lemberg-tour@ukr.net http://www.lemberg-tour.com.ua/en/ 

22. Satguru Travel Ukraine  Yevhen Goloviznin evgeniy@satgurutravel.com https://satgurutravel.com.ua/en/about-us/ 

23. Wonders & Holidays Pavlyk Iryna irina.pavlyk@wondersholidays.com https://wondersholidays.com/ 
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24. New Logic DMC & MICE Julia Kutovaya jk@newlogic.ua https://www.newlogic.ua/en/hotels 

25. Touroperator Kalipso Ukraine  Anastsiya Korobko kalipsoukraine@gmail.com https://www.kalipsoua.com/prviev/welcome 

26. Intourist  Olena Belyakova taintourist@yahoo.com https://intourist-tour.com/en/ 

27. Ofit-service TourOperator Igor Gumeniuk igor@ofit-travel.com.ua https://www.ofit-travel.com.ua/en/ 

28. Meest-Tour  Yuliya Yeremenko tour4@meest-tour.com.ua https://www.vizitlviv.com.ua/ 

29. Travel operator "Incomartour 93" Irina Orlova topmanager@incomartour.kiev.ua  https://incomartour.com.ua/contacts  

30. Travel operator "Vidviday" Liubov Liakhnovych Ors llyahnovich@gmail.com https://vidviday.ua/index.php/lang/en 

31. Travel operator Nadiya Myroslava Nod tour@nadia.if.ua  https://nadiyatour.com/en/  

32. Royal Travel to Ukraine  Oksana Nazarenko o.nazarenko@yahoo.com  https://www.facebook.com/UAtoGo  

33. LyuboSvit Lesia Shmal incoming@lyubosvit.com.ua 
https://lyubosvit.com.ua/ua/o-nas/nashi-
konsultanty/ 

 
 
 

To contact AITO Ukraine, please address to 
Mail: aitoukraine@gmail.com 

FB: https://www.facebook.com/AITOUkraine 
Web: aitoukraine.org 

We are open for negotiation with tour operators for outbound, ready to offer their customers brand new, still not enough explored and literally 

beautiful destination Ukraine. 
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